

2024 Tax Preparation Fee Schedule

	Cost	Each Additional
1040 Flat Rate	\$75	
1040 Flat Rate no dependents	\$35	
EITC with Children Form	\$80	
EITC no Children	\$35	
Child Tax Credit or Add'l Child Tax Form	\$80	
Education Credit Form 8863	\$80	
Injured Spouse Form 8379	\$80	
Rental Property Schedule E	\$35	\$35
Schedule C Self Employment	\$35	\$35
Farm Schedule F	\$35	
Schedule D	\$35	
Cost per each additional Schedule	\$35	
Bookkeeping Fees	\$35 per Hour	
E-file (includes Federal and/or State(s)	\$35	
State Returns	\$45	\$45
City Returns & School District	\$20	\$20
Amended Returns	\$150	
Amended State Returns	\$50	
Filing Extension	\$75	
Duplicate copy of tax returns	\$5	
Military & Senior Citizen Discounts (Age 60+)	10% Tax Prep	
	·	

Tax Advance Loans (TAL)

See TAL Terms & Disclosures Form for pricing

Ask how you can earn \$30 for every New Customer you refer to Loan Central and they get \$30 off too!

